Code /
Düsenspitze
• SINGLE NOZZLE /  EINZELDÜSE
E16095
Tip code
TIP / DÜSENSPITZE
FLH616036-1GLT/S0...
FLH616046-1GLT/S0...

THERMOFÜHLER
* MEHRKANTSCHLÜSSEL E09617
Bestellbeispiel:
Single nozzle - Einzeldüse
Length - Länge
Tip type - Düsenspitze
Düse Heizung
Ed
itio
n 0
9/2
01
0 -
 A
us
ga
be
 0
9/
20
10
ANTI-STREAKS TIP
Suggested for glitter materials
Düsenspitze für Material mit
metallischen Partikeln
Thermocouple / Thermofühler
grounded
geerdet
insulated
isoliert
E16027-F16
E16029-F16
E16030-F16
E16031-F16
Der Durchmesser steht in Abhängigkeit des Volumens und der
Materialstärke des Bauteils.
ANZUGSDREHMOMENT
18 Nm
Grounded thermocouple with J type calibration
Insulated thermocouple with J type calibration
.. - JG
.. - JU
Suffix
Zusatzcode Description / Beschreibung
Geerdeter Thermofühler Typ J.
Isolierter Thermofühler Typ J
Unverbindlicher Vorschlag zur Verarbeitung kritischer Materialien.
FLH6 16 146-1GLT/S004-JG
Grounded thermocouple  - Thermofühler geerdet
Wenn nicht spezifiziert, wird der geerdete Thermofühler geliefert
If non specified, grounded thermocouple is supplied.
Ø 1
R 4min
L=2000
Anlage radius R= 40 mm
MOULD  SEAT - EINBAUMASSE IM WERKZEUG
Seal ring is supplied with single nozzles
Wird mit der Einzeldüse geliefert
nuch Rücksprache mit der techn. Abteilung ist eine Ausführung mit Ø16 möglich.
Ø 33
Ø 4 +0.01
   0
6
17.5
Ø 42
TORQUE TIP
TO 18 NM
Ordering code example:
Recommended machining for moulding difficult materials.
Gate diameter is approximate and could vary depending
on injected volume and part wall thickness.
   Ø 16 can be machined on confirmation from the Thermoplay technical department.
40 mm radius injection bush